
Tuesday, March 16
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and .9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0° p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Music

|

9.45 We Travel the Friendly, Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 David’s Children |
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Songtime
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
412. 0 Music Menu
41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Strange
Honeymoon
3,30 Happiness Ciub Notices
3.35 $ Matinee
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Star: Jan Mazurus
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Space Pirates (first broadcast)
y Fe Adventures of Maisie7.30 1 Love a Mystery7.48 j$$$The Octopus
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours. 45. Eight Hour Alibi (final broadcast). 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates

9.15 Variety
10. 0 Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot
10.30 Oldtime Dance Music
11. 0 Flanagan and Allen
11.30 Jazz Concert
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy
+

ge p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Pianist’s Choice
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria):
Honeymoon
30 Light Classics
3.45 Black and White KeysPartners in Harmony
4.15 Hawaii Calls
Today’s Rhythm
Something Sentimental
English Orchestras
Bing Crosby
Rod Craig in Sabotage
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Walkabout
Evil Lady
Continental Flavour
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a MysteryBlack Lightning
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTwenty-six Hours
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
Philip Mariowe Investigates
From Our Philips Library
Rhythm Organists
You May Remember These
In Reverent Mood
Musical Melange
Close down
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. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs

|Breakfast Call |Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Good Morning, Children
Breakfast Session ad
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work
0 Doctor Paul
5 January’s Daughter
0 David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
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Lunch Music

Op.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories0 Early Afternoon Music
i) Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab):Wool Exchange; Strange Honeymoon30 Dajos Bela Orchestra
45 The Bell Sisters
ee Nat King Cole
+ Keys Hammond at the Hammondeys ‘
30 Scotland the Brave
Lesser Known Labels
Variety Show
Evergreen Two-Steps R

Tom Corbett, Space Cade
EVENING PROGRAMME

ARIA&Sok

6. 0 Joe Biviano and his RhythmSextette
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 The Kordites
6.45 Under the Moon
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery7.45 The Dark God
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 Doris Bey9.30 Concert for Supper10. 0 Igor Gorin10.15 The Sauter-Finegan Orchestra10.30 Top Hits
11. 0 Light Variety12. 0 Close down

ATR:2".
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 David’s Children
40.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. 0 Midways in Music
Pe Shopping Reporter (Alma)41 . O ‘Lunch Music F

4. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Variety Conoert
0 Women’s Hour (MerJorie Green):
Film and Theatre News; Strange Honey-

3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Phil Regan (trish American Tenor)
4.16 Orchestras in Various Moods
4.30 Sweet Songs and Singers
4.45 Rhythms of Latin-America5. 0° Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
/EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Popular Tune Parade615° Walkabout
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Tune Time7.0 # =Adventures of Maisie

I Love a Mystery
Frenchman’s Creek
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Secret Mountain
. Philip Marlowe tnvestigatesStars of the AirwaysRadio Variety CornerThe Thoroughbred
Tempo Time
Orchestras in Waltz Time
In the Modern Mood
Merry and Bright
Close down

ey: PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Out of the Past: Recordings by TheOdeon Theatre Orchestra
9.45 The Golden Gate Quartet10. O Delia of Four Winds
Harp in the SouthThe Human ComedyThe Unbelievers
Music from Operette
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastHere Comes the Bride (Margot)Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
Songs with Robert Wilson
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-ng Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;shion News
Spotlight on European Artists
Semprini

. Folk Songs and DancesWestern Style: The Sons of the
oneers "

Gordon Jenkin’s Orchestra
Benny Lee and Jean CampbellThe Accordion Ensemble
Waltzing with StraussMelodies by Cole Porter
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Walkabout
Featuring N.Z. Artists
Spotlight Pianist: Andre Previn
Eyes of KnightThe Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
A Place of Honour
The Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
Music from the Film Peter Pan
The Black Museum ;

Light Orchestras and Instrumental
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Drama of Medicine
Enemy to CrimeClose downas"
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Many well-known artists came into
the public eye through-a film or radio
contract, but the Ukrainian baritone
Igor Gorin had the unusual experience
of being obscure and neglected, then
suddenly receiving both a radio and a
film contract on the same day. Since
then he has recorded extensively and
composed many songs, both classical
and popular. Igor Gorin will be heard
from 3ZB at 10 o'clock this evening.
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Phil Regan is a_ popular Irish-
American tenor, whose rise’ to fame
reads like a film story. While he wasstill a boy, his parents died, leaving
him the sole support of a family of
five. At the age of 13 he obtamed
work as a truck driver, then as chauf-
feur, and later joined the Police Force.
As a guest at a wedding he was asked
to sing, was heard by an official of a
big broadcasting system, and the next
day was offered a contract. Before long
he was offered a screen contract and
appeared in several pictures. Songs by
Phil Regan will be heard from 4ZB
at four o’clock.
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At half-past nine this morning 2ZAwill present the first in a weekly series
called "Out of the Past," featuring re-
cordings by soloists, choral and instru-
mental groups, which are seldom heard
today. This first broadcast will consist
of recordings by the Odeon Theatre
Orchestra.
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If your Rheumatics
never let you forget
takeDeWitt'$Pills
ManypeoplesaythatDeWitt'sPills7 relieve rheumaticpainsbecausetheycan speak from experience. Hereare justtwo factsyoushouldknow:
1. The function of thekidneysis tofilterfrom thebloodstream impuritiesand
wastematterwhich,ifallowed to accumu-
late;maybethecauseofrheumaticpains:
2. DeWittsPills are a diureticmedicine
~they stimulatesluggishkidneysbacktonormalhealthyactivityIf, therefore;your rheumatics are dueto sluggishkidneyaction, a courseof DeWitt's Pills can soongiveyou relief. DeWitts Pills have been helping men and
women inthiswayformore than60years:Amedicinethatcaneaseyourpainisworth
tryingatonce: SogetabottleofDeWitt'sPillstodayandproveforyourself what a
goodeffecttheycanhaveonyourgeneral
healthand fitness: From all chemists.
Remember_~if your rheumatic pains
are due tosluggishkidneys,DeWitt'$
Pillsmaybetheonethingyou need.

DeWittsPills
ForRheumaticandJointPains;Backac le, etc: Prices4- and T- (inc: tax):
productofECDeWitt& Ca: (N.z)Ltd,9 HerbertStreet;Wellington,NewZealand


